
Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

E/M Division-!, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229 

Rd. No 311.31.0000412.17.001.23/ 0 ':) lJ Date: I 2._1_1 0/2023 

e-Tender Notice 

c-Tcndcrs are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (\J!Jp;//\\~ww,_rn_u:_~L:rq.;~~y.,_~sl_i. Package information is available 

in tender notice under c-GP system portal. 
This is online tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National t:-GP Portal and no otlline/hard copies will be 

accepted. 
To submit e-Tcndcr. registration in the National e-GP System Portal UJlt.P~!/.\\'\~u:;nrociJrs; .. ,,gg_!~j'l~j is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tcndcr Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online 

through any registered bank's branches. Detailed of the Works listed below: 

S\ Name of works Tender ID Last Selling Closing Date 

No. Date and and Time 
Time 

I Supply of different type refrigerant for Air Conditioning 874609 30-10-2023 3\-10-2023 

system of Boarding Bridge Holding Lounge (BBHL) and 17:00 12:00 

corridor area at I-ISlA. 

2 Modification and replacement of duct in/c Insulation. 874391 30-10-2023 31-10-2023 

Jacketing and related works of Package type air- 17:00 12:00 

conditioning Units Installed on roofTop of Boarding Bridge 
Jlolding Lounge 4 at HSIA. 

] Chemical cleaning and de-scaling of Chiller. Cooling 874390 30-10-2023 31-10-2023 
Tower. /\HU's. FCL!'s of RC and Trane Brand Chiller 17:00 12:00 

' System lix TB-1 and BilL at I ISlA 

4 Replacement of Electrical Distribution Panel of Al!U in/c 874389 30-10-2023 31-10-2023 
other related \VOrks of Central Air Conditioning System of 17:00 12:00 

Building- 2 at !ISlA. 

5 Renovation of supply/return AHU air Duct Insulation of 874386 30-10-2023 31-\0-2023 

Boarding Bridge an:a i/c related \vorks !i.1r liS! A. 17:1111 12:00 

6 Providing and Installation ot"Fan coil unit at TB-1 and Split 874385 311-10-2023 31-10-2023 

type Air conditioner at conference room-2 and 17:110 12:00 

communication server room at TB-2 in/c related works of 

HSIA. 

huther information <md guidelines are available in the e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(::;-"JhL ·-k ,: c..':li"~'t:'·,~ ~;); .1~,_!1 

(Md. i\1-Mamum) 
Executive Engineer {E/M) (C. C) 
E/M Division- I, CAAB, Dhaka 

.. 


